

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 32667 of 2016

Petitioner :- Dr.Anubha Gupta

Respondent :- State Of U.P.Thru.Its Secy.And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Prabhakar Awasthi,Shailesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Jagjeet Singh Yadav,O.P.S.
Rathore,Prakash Padia,Satish Chandra Yadav,Vikas Budhwar

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 27th April, 2022.

Order Date :- 18.4.2022

SS