



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 32667 of 2016

Dr.Anubha Gupta

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P.Thru.Its Secy.And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Chandra Shekhar Garg, Prabhakar
Awasthi, Shailesh Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Jagjeet Singh Yadav, O.P.S.
Rathore, Prakash Padia (Ele.), Santosh
Kumar Tripathi, Satish Chandra Yadav,
Seemant Singh, Subodh Tripathi, Vikas
Budhwar

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by Mr. Chandra Shekhar Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 14.07.2026.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

May 4, 2026
K.N.